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              Vishay Intertech IHD1ER330L
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Vishay Intertech
                

 Package
 Plugin,D6.8xL17.8mm

 Description
 
                1.8A 33uH ±15% 1.3A Plugin,D6.8xL17.8mm  Color Ring Inductors/Through Hole Inductors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  800
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $6.1473
                      	$ 6.15
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $2.4532
                      	$ 490.64
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.3705
                      	$ 1185.25
	
                      800+
                    	 
                        $2.3307
                      	$ 1864.56



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  